Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Race Date
October 14, 2017 Team Summary Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Top 5 mmmmmmmmmmmmmm=== Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 8

1 Wausau West 41 1 4 11 12 13 25 30 34
Top 5 Times: 1:40:47.1

2 Stevens Point 44 2 5 7 14 16 17 22 26
Top 5 Times: 1:40:514

3 DC Everest 79 9 10 18 19 23 29 33 36
Top 5 Times: 1:44:50.0

4 Wisconsin Rapids 127 6 20 31 32 38 41 43 47
Top 5 Times: 1:48:14.7

5 Marshfield 138 15 24 27 35 37 42 45 48
Top 5 Times: 1:49:194

6 Wausau East 157 3 8 46 49 51
Top 5 Times: 1:52:12.5

7 Merrill 172 21 28 39 40 44 50

Top 5 Times: 1:53:41.0
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Race Date
October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

1 1 601
2 2 459
3 3 563
4 4 602
5 5 457
6 6 650
7 7 463
8 8 566
9 9 299
10 10 298
11 11 603
12 12 606
13 13 599
14 14 458
15 15 364
16 16 464
17 17 461
18 18 295
19 19 301
20 20 649
21 21 428
22 22 462
23 23 294
24 24 361
25 25 605
26 26 460
27 27 360
28 28 432
29 29 300
30 30 600
31 31 648
32 32 645
33 33 296
34 34 604
35 35 363
36 36 297
37 37 357
38 38 647
39 39 431
40 40 426
41 41 651
42 42 362
43 43 652
44 44 427
45 45 359

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Brooke Jaworski
Madeline Hyland
Mariah Haight
Rachel Jaworski
Grace Belson
Willow Sering
Carly Olsen
McKenna Taylor
Katelyn Spooner
Malorie Schmoll
Mackenzie Malone
Alivia Rass
Isabella D'Burke
Sara Hopper
Sophia Schrodi
Madelyn Schneider
Kamryn Meixner
Kaylie Lyga

Val Thompson
Sarah Price
Courtney Krueger
Sydney Milkowski
Paige Edwards
Dehlia Kilty

Kate Neumueller
Jayden Jones

Ali Geiger

Dalie Thomas
Hanna Stuedemann
Alex Galang
Cierra Nieman
Faith Dix

Zoey Minnihan
Lizzy Mikulich
Lilly O'Brien

Libby Radies
Bailey Bauer
Charlotte Hanneman
Autumn Schenzel
Claire Drew
Kaidee Voight
Elaina Kirschnik
Caitlyn Whipple
Anne Herdt

Leah Brown
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Girls

Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Team

Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Wausau East

DC Everest

DC Everest
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point

DC Everest

DC Everest
Wisconsin Rapids
Merrill

Stevens Point

DC Everest
Marshfield
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Marshfield

Merrill

DC Everest
Wausau West
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Wausau West
Marshfield

DC Everest
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Merrill

Merrill

Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Merrill

Marshfield

1

Time
19:10.7
19:19.0
19:22.0
19:39.1
19:39.4
19:55.0
19:59.9
20:03.0
20:11.3
20:26.9
20:35.2
20:38.8
20:43.1
20:43.5
20:48.3
21:09.3
21:19.0
21:19.2
21:19.4
21:22.5
21:25.1
21:29.5
21:33.0
21:34.2
21:37.0
21:39.9
21:42.1
21:52.7
21:57.0
22:00.0
22:02.7
22:04.3
22:05.3
22:26.1
22:28.7
22:41.9
22:45.9
22:50.0
23:09.8
23:23.0
23:32.1
23:34.1
23:44.9
23:50.2
23:50.4
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Pace

6:11/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:25/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:31/M
6:35/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:43/M
6:49/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:22/M
7:28/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:41/M



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51

46
47
48
49
50
51

562
646
358
559
430
565

Ellie Geiger
Haley Goldberg
Madysen Bohman
Enne' Burton

Lily Reimann
Ashley Straub
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Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Team

Wausau East
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Wausau East
Merrill
Wausau East

Time
23:53.1
23:53.7
23:55.3
24:13.9
24:28.3
24:40.3

10/14/2017 01:19:02

Pace

7:42/IM
7:42/M
7:43/IM
7:49/M
7:54/M
7:57/M



Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Race Date
October 14, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Wausau West Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 20:09.4
1 601 Brooke Jaworski 1 1 19:10.7 19:10.7 0:00.0
2 602 Rachel Jaworski 4 5 19:39.1 38:49.8 0:28.3
3 603 Mackenzie Malone 11 16 20:35.2 59:25.0 1:24.4
4 606 Alivia Rass 12 28 20:38.8  1:20:03.9 1:28.1
5 599 Isabella D'Burke 13 41 20:43.1  1:40:47.1 1:32.4
6 605 Kate Neumueller (25) (66) 21:37.0  2:02:24.1 2:26.3
7 600 Alex Galang (30) (96) 22:00.0 2:24:24.2 2:49.3
8 604 Lizzy Mikulich (34) (130) 22:26.1  2:46:50.3 3:15.3
Team - Stevens Point Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 44 Average Time: 20:10.2
1 459 Madeline Hyland 2 2 19:19.0 19:19.0 0:00.0
2 457 Grace Belson 5 7 19:39.4 38:58.5 0:20.4
3 463 Carly Olsen 7 14 19:59.9 58:58.5 0:40.9
4 458 Sara Hopper 14 28 20:43.5 1:19:42.0 1:24.5
5 464 Madelyn Schneider 16 44 21:09.3  1:40:51.4 1:50.2
6 461 Kamryn Meixner 17) (61) 21:19.0 2:02:10.4 1:59.9
7 462 Sydney Milkowski (22) (83) 21:29.5  2:23:40.0 2:10.5
8 460 Jayden Jones (26) (109) 21:39.9  2:45:20.0 2:20.8
Team - DC Everest Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 20:58.0
1 299 Katelyn Spooner 9 9 20:11.3 20:11.3 0:00.0
2 298 Malorie Schmoll 10 19 20:26.9 40:38.2 0:15.6
3 295 Kaylie Lyga 18 37 21:19.2  1:01:57.5 1:07.9
4 301 Val Thompson 19 56 21:194 1:23:16.9 1:08.1
5 294 Paige Edwards 23 79 21:33.0  1:44:50.0 1:21.7
6 300 Hanna Stuedemann (29) (108) 21:57.0 2:06:47.0 1:45.7
7 296 Zoey Minnihan (33) (141) 22:05.3 2:28:52.3 1:54.0
8 297 Libby Radies (36) 177) 22:419  2:51:34.2 2:30.6
Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 127 Average Time: 21:38.9

1 650 Willow Sering 6 6 19:55.0 19:55.0 0:00.0
2 649 Sarah Price 20 26 21:22.5 41:17.6 1:27.4
3 648 Cierra Nieman 31 57 22:02.7 1:03:20.3 2:07.6
4 645 Faith Dix 32 89 22:04.3 1:25:24.6 2:09.2
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Race Date
October 14, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Wisconsin Rapids
Team Score (places): 127

647 Charlotte Hanneman
651 Kaidee Voight

652 Caitlyn Whipple

646 Haley Goldberg

0 N O O

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 138

364 Sophia Schrodi
361 Dehlia Kilty

360 Ali Geiger

363 Lilly O'Brien

357 Bailey Bauer

362 Elaina Kirschnik
359 Leah Brown

358 Madysen Bohman

O ~NOoO O WN =

Team - Wausau East
Team Score (places): 157

563 Mariah Haight
566 McKenna Taylor
562 Ellie Geiger
559 Enne' Burton
565 Ashley Straub

a b WON -

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 172

428 Courtney Krueger
432 Dalie Thomas
431 Autumn Schenzel
426 Claire Drew

427 Anne Herdt

430 Lily Reimann

o Ok WN -
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Lincoln Finish Position
38 127
(41) (168)
(43) (211)
(47) (258)
Finish Position
15 15
24 39
27 66
35 101
37 138
(42) (180)
(45) (225)
(48) (273)
Finish Position
3 3
8 11
46 57
49 106
51 157
Finish Position
21 21
28 49
39 88
40 128
44 172
(50) (222)

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 4
Average Time: 21:38.9

22:50.0 1:48:14.7 2:55.0
23:321 2:11:46.8 3:37.0
23449  2:35:31.8 3:49.8
23:53.7  2:59:25.5 3:58.6

5
Average Time: 21:51.8

20:48.3 20:48.3 0:00.0
21:34.2 42:22.5 0:45.9
21:42.1 1:04:04.7 0:53.8
22:28.7 1:26:33.4 1:40.3
22:459 1:49:194 1:57.6
23:34.1  2:12:53.5 2:45.8
23:504  2:36:44.0 3:02.1
23:55.3  3:00:39.3 3:07.0

6
Average Time: 22:26.5

19:22.0 19:22.0 0:00.0
20:03.0 39:25.0 0:41.0
23:53.1 1:03:18.2 4:31.0
24:13.9 1:27:32.2 4:51.9
24:40.3  1:52:12.5 5:18.3

7
Average Time: 22:44.2

21:25.1 21:25.1 0:00.0
21:52.7 43:17.8 0:27.5
23:09.8 1:.06:27.7 1:44.7
23:23.0 1:29:50.8 1:57.9
23:50.2  1:53:41.0 2:25.0
24:283  2:18:09.4 3:03.1
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